N06000011749

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000081201800

11/13/06--01013--011 **78.75

2006 NOV 13 PH 2: Ub SECRETARY OF STATE TAIL AHASSEE, FLORID,

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Micah Project, Inc.					
	(PRÖPÖSED CORPORATE	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLUI</u>	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	✓ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Alan Permenter Name (Printed or typed)			-		
1387 SE 65th Circle Address			-		
Ocala, FL 34472 City, State & Zip					
	(352) 291-0903 Daytime Tele	phone number	-		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

FILED

2006 NOV 13 PM 2: 06

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

The Micah Project, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1387 SE 65th Circle Ocala, FL 34472

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To proclaim the gospel of Jesus Christ.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

Appointed by President

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Alan Permenter, President 1387 SE 65th Circle Ocala, FL 34472 Karen Permenter, Secretary 1387 SE 65th Circle Ocala, FL 34472

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Alan Permenter, President 1387 SE 65th Circle Ocala, FL 34472

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

Alan Permenter, President 1387 SE 65th Circle Ocala, FL 34472

in this certificate, Jum familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	stered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
Alan Gementes	11/9/06
Signature/Registored Agent Alan Permonter	Date
Alan Comments	11/9/06
Signature/Incorporator Dan Permener	Date

ARTICLE VIII DISPOSITION UPON DISSOLUTION

In the event of the dissolution of this corporation, all the business property and assets of the corporation shall go and be distributed to such non-profit, charitable corporation, municipal corporation or corporations which are described in the provisions of Section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954, as may be selected by the Board of Directors of this corporation. Notwithstanding the provisions of Florida Statutes 617.1406 in regards to restricted donated property, in no way shall any of the assets or property of this corporation, or proceeds of any of the assets or property, in the event of dissolution, go or be distributed to members, either for the reimbursement of any sums subscribed, donated, or contributed by such members or for any other purpose.

2006 NOV 13 PM 2: 06